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31501 M H 325 10/07/2013

27317 M H 0 09/05/2008

HX Base Yr

609 SE CHASTEEN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,207 107.6700 120.59 266,142 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2199

BAS 2,199 100 2,199 172,365

FOP 26 30 8 627

2,225 2,207 172,992

BAS= W61 S32 E27 FOP=  E13 N2W13 S2$ N2 E13 S15 E21 N45$.

BAS

61

32

27
2

13

15

21

45

FOP
13

2
13

2

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,800

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

8 0041 BARN,MACH 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400
8,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,780

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 20,000
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11 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

12 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

13 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

1,300


